Office Of Joint Director/Fire Officer BHOPAL
BHOPAL Division , BHOPAL
Madhya Pradesh

T qHT Yapise
Fire Cell

BRI AT Gfcithane

Fire Safety Certificate
STTa% i / Dispatch Number . . 6100015393/FNOC/COL/2024/9082
3maeeT &1 fafr / Application Date Jun 19, 2024 Sras &1 fafd / Dispatch Date : 16-Jul-24
3MAeHF F A / Applicant Name . ST. CHARLES HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL

3acE F1 9T / Applicant Address ' KH NO 36/4, 35/11 SARASWATI NAGAR RASULIYA

NARMADAPURAM NARMADAPURAM 461001
AT YHTOT 9T &7 YR / Type of NOC :  Fire Safety Certificate

3THNT FT TR / Type of Occupancy :  Educational Building/ ¥&If01s saeT
$ART &7 3918 / Building Height . 10 ( #ieX # / Meter )

HIA /| sas T & ABeT / Plot/ Building Area: 12140 ( Sg.Mtr )

KH NO 36/4, 35/11 SARASWATI NAGAR RASULIYA
NARMADAPURAM  NARMADAPURRAM NAGAR PALIKA

HfFeT Ifrep T garT 3igHAled / Approved by Fire Authority :

U ST 9T / Property Address

fawg/Subject- ST AT - 6100015393 T ¥ R AFE ARBdT FATT T JeTd Y & Faer 3|

feogfor / Remarks-

. . | - w | o o 4
%./BRY AFY Fiefhehe /H.89./2024/69 AU, @i 16.07.2024

HRIX AW Ffefhohe

TG . ; 6100015393

3mace $r fafr : 19.06.2024

3TdGE H ATH ; . el RN A0Sy T,

3TTdesh I gal : GE . 36/4, 35/11, HIEGH AIR TGTeT, FIR Tlfciehl AHCIH,

SeT-7deT & (H.9.)
BT YHTOT 9T T YR : HRR AFT dfefhhe
31TRreTIeT FT TP : Qa1 sraeT
FT A : 10 Hiex
HT & THel : Toe TRAT 12140.00 3T Hex

HaeT T%ho  1435.8 T Hiex
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Office Of Joint Director/Fire Officer BHOPAL
BHOPAL Division , BHOPAL
Madhya Pradesh

T qHT Yapise
Fire Cell

BRI AFET wiefhae

Fire Safety Certificate

Sas st / Dispatch Number ) : 6100015393/FNOC/COL/2024/9082

3maeeT &1 fafr / Application Date - Jun 19, 2024 Sras &1 fafd / Dispatch Date : 16-Jul-24
3deah T A / Applicant Name : ST. CHARLES HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL

(1) 9o & FATY & FeEdl gaRT Tl AL fohar St #Hish IR T 3113 oaeT GR&m Togat 1 RIeor v
TAaT ORI AT 3T | 3Tdeeh B qarT Hidh W TN [ffe 31 geam 3uv & ot devd § | delgar
3Maeeh I fAeAT e JraereT ve Adt @l FEdidd BRR Collel 3aR UTole] el JHirary gem|

Qref:-

1- Access

2- Wet Riser

3- Down corner

4- House Reel

5- Automatic Sprinkler System

6- Yard Hydrant

7- U.G. Tank with Draw off Connection
8- Terrace Tank.

9- Fire Pump

10- Terrace Pump

11- First Aid Fire Fighiting Appliances
12- Pressurization System

13- Auto Detection System

14- Manual oprated Electrical Fire Alarm System.
15- P.A System with talk back facility
16- Emergency Light.

17- Auto D.G Set

18- Illuminated Exit Sing

19- Means of Escape.

20- Compartmentation

21- MCB/ELCB

22- Firmen Switch in lift

23- Hose Boxes With Dilivery Hose And Branch
24- Refuge Area.

EWREd &7 ¥ U1 HAERI)
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Office Of Joint Director/Fire Officer BHOPAL
BHOPAL Division , BHOPAL
Madhya Pradesh

T qHT Yapise
Fire Cell

BRI AFET wiefhae

Fire Safety Certificate

Sas st / Dispatch Number ) : 6100015393/FNOC/COL/2024/9082

3maeeT &1 fafr / Application Date - Jun 19, 2024 Sras &1 fafd / Dispatch Date : 16-Jul-24
3deah T A / Applicant Name : ST. CHARLES HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL

2) 3dee S HIFA Feloeh DA, FIRIT GAHA T I, $uTel Ta FAHGIGIHA HAWT HT 97 AT 6100013712/FNOC/
COL/2024/8001 DATE 18.03.2024 & S 31EATS BRI Tl YAV 9T H Jed@d oUd, e edt & 3faRed suaedr @l |

3) 3Mdg® GaRT IRETROT ARY/(TA.ALTH.) W Far off TR &1 AT / ARY 3awg frar o & Rufa & sl e s/ sy 3w
gfefrhe Tad: foREd AT SATA9m|

4) 3Tdceh N TIhd Hael A TR Iafed AT & R o gh 1 GRATT A § G AU IR T Ireerd
AT AR g 3T Yerg fohar a1 BRR AwE iefhhe Fad: AREd AT Srden|

5) 3dead & HasT &l T aToT IfAfT & deEal gaRT HaeT Alfeld & BRR Hfdcee Ud ¥ad HAlfoleh i 39Ufd H Il Hr
TaTfold T fohaT 3T §| #Alh W TG BRR 3YHI0T dfeld 3aTAT H U1 91T g1 T BRI 30T +26Td [§fesdT #18 2016
HIT-04 o JIGHTEAl & 3R 91 97T § |

6) 3MMdeeh/EarE HT AYATHR TAMAT HTA”NAA 3TN 1 AT FAY R W WA AT ST AT 3TROT R GGG feaieh
uq Rither feaieh 3ifehed &taTr faiard gm|

7) 3dcH & AR AT ST I BRR AW fefhehe 3T et & " a¥ & 3@l & o gsmaeher el 3R 3oa 3afa @@
Bl & " &Y AIE " FAGHROT & Yof: IHIdeeT FEJA e fAard grem

8) BRI AW Tiefhahe ST gl & 3Ud Yfaay BRR 3iif3e aar ST 3iifse R 31T o wfsrYy & st 9T e
31fary grem|

9) 3H FHIAT GaRT IR R AFE WiEfhahe qd A A BRI Tollel YAIOT 99 %A 6100013712/FNOC/COL/2024/8001 DATE
18.03.2024 ST &1 § |

10) off& fashrd fA¥H-2012 Td AT QTGS Hl5 2016 & HO-4 H 3T e & oy AaifOh ool g Seoid Fraere/
AT @1 el gAY fohar S siferary g |

11) TATAT s1aeT & a1 T FIAT & 03 a¥ o1 37eqs1d Wredl By BRI INTHER g aat & AY-a1y 37 g siat
& 3fTeT el Hath yrufde 3Ur vd BRI RAEeH & Harell HT GIRIET0T Har S 3faard g
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Office Of Joint Director/Fire Officer BHOPAL
BHOPAL Division , BHOPAL
Madhya Pradesh

T qHT Yapise
Fire Cell

BRI AFET wiefhae

Fire Safety Certificate

Sas st / Dispatch Number ) : 6100015393/FNOC/COL/2024/9082

3maeeT &1 fafr / Application Date :Jun 19, 2024 Sras &1 fafd / Dispatch Date : 16-Jul-24
3deah T A / Applicant Name : ST. CHARLES HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL

12) &RTe qarl S T 70 R Aud wféfhee A aftia eudl/ 3P geam 3url &1 el 787 R ey &
eufa & oI gReT yAT 97 Faa: AREd A S|

SURESH  Digitally signed by

SURESH KUMAR

KUMAR BELIYA
Date: 2024.07.20

BELIYA 17:41:36 +05'30

Joint Director/Fire Officer BHOPAL

BHOPAL Division , BHOPAL
Madhya Pradesh
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APPENDIX - XII
FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE

NOC No. 6100015393
Dated:

Certified that the ST. CHARLES HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL (name of the building or
premises) at SARASWATI NAGAR RASULIYA, NARMADAPURAM (M.P.) 461001 (address)
comprised of 0 basement(s) and Ground + 02 Floor,(upper floors) owned/ occupied by ST.
CHARLES HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL (name of the institution) have complied with the fire
prevention and fire safety requirements in accordance with rule of State/ UT Fire Service Rules, and
verified by the officers concerned of Fire Service on 16 june 2024 (date of inspection) in the presence
of SIS. VINUTHA ST. CHARLES HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, 461001 (name and addresses
of the Manager/ Secretary or his representative) and that the building/ premises is fit for occupancy
up to classes-XIl With effect from 19 june 2024 for a period of 03 Years in accordance with rule and

subject to compliance of specific conditions.

Issued on 19 JUNE (date of issue) at NARMADAPURAM M.P (place) by

*Strike out whichever is not applicable. - .
\_7&,#_ ¥, A ?:_ ey
P.K. DIWAN
(B.E.FIRE)

Reg.No. 06/BFB/2021

Signature with Seal:
Name: Eng. P.K.Diwan
Designation: M.P GOV. FIRE CONSULTANT
Name & Address of Department/ Office:
M.P E NAGAR PALIKA, D.U.A.D BHOPAL
To
ST. CHARLES HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL
SARASWATI NAGAR RASULIYA, NARMADAPURAM (M.P.)
(Name & Address of the Institution)
ENDORSEMENT

The No Objection Certificate issued by Fire Service stand cancelled an annulled due to

(reasons to be recorded).
(Name and designation of the authorized signatory)

* The filled up certificate should be either in Hindi or English. If it is issued in vernacular language, translated
notarized version in English be uploaded along with the original vernacular certificate as a single pdf.
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	Subform2[0]: 
	TextField1[0]: 
                 संयुक्त संचालक कार्यालय, नगरीय प्रशासन एवं विकास,  भोपाल एवं नर्मदापुरम संभाग
                   क्रं./फायर सेफ्टी सर्टिफिकेट /सं.सं./2024/69    भोपाल, दिनांक  16.07.2024
                                               फायर सेफ्टी सर्टिफिकेट  
आवेदन क्रं.                         :                      6100015393
आवेदन की तिथि                    :                      19.06.2024
आवेदक का नाम                    :                       सें. चार्ल्स हायर सेकेण्डरी स्कूल, 
आवेदक का पता                     :                       खसरा नं. 36/4, 35/11, सरस्वती नगर रसुलिया, नगर पालिका नर्मदापुरम,
                                                         जिला-नर्मदापुरम (म.प्र.)
अनापत्ति प्रमाण पत्र का प्रकार          :                      फायर सेफ्टी सर्टिफिकेट
अधिभोग का प्रकार                    :                       शैक्षणिक भवन
ईमारत का ऊॅचाई                     :                      10 मीटर
भवन का क्षेत्रफल                      :                      प्लाट एरिया 12140.00 वर्ग मीटर
                                                          भवन क्षेत्रफल  1435.8 वर्ग मीटर
  

	IV_SUBJECT[0]: रजिस्ट्रेशन नंबर :- 6100015393 भवन हेतु फायर सेफ्टी सर्टिफिकेट प्रमाण पत्र  प्रदाय करने के संबंध में।

	#subform[3]: 
	TextField2[0]: (1) प्रकरण में समिति के सदस्यों द्वारा स्थल निरीक्षण किया जाकर मौके पर स्थlपित अग्नि शमन सुरक्षा सन्यंत्रों का परीक्षण एवं रनिंग ऑपरेशन कराया गया l आवेदक फ़र्म द्वारा मौके पर स्थlपित विभिन्न अग्नि सुरक्षा उपाए के छायाचित्र संलग्न है l तदा्नुसार आवेदक को निम्नलिखित प्रावधान एवं शर्तो का प्रस्तावित फायर प्लान अनुसार पालन करना अनिवार्य होगा।
शर्तेः-
1- Access
2- Wet Riser
3- Down corner
4- House Reel
5- Automatic Sprinkler System
6- Yard Hydrant 
7- U.G. Tank with Draw off Connection 
8- Terrace Tank.
9- Fire Pump
10- Terrace Pump
11- First Aid Fire Fighiting Appliances 
12- Pressurization System
13- Auto Detection System
14- Manual oprated Electrical Fire Alarm System.
15- P.A System with talk back facility 
16- Emergency Light.
17- Auto D.G Set 
18- Illuminated Exit Sing 
19- Means of Escape.
20- Compartmentation 
21- MCB/ELCB
22- Firmen Switch in lift 
23- Hose Boxes With Dilivery Hose And Branch 
24- Refuge Area.
(उपरोक्त मे से यथा निर्देशित)


	#subform[4]: 
	TextField1[0]: 
2)  आवेदक को संयुक्त संचालक कार्यालय, नगरीय प्रशासन एवं विकास, भोपाल एवं नर्मदापुरम संभाग का पत्र क्रंमाक 6100013712/FNOC/COL/2024/8001 DATE 18.03.2024 से जारी अस्थाई फायर प्लान प्रमाण पत्र  मे उल्लेखित शर्ते, निम्न शर्तों के अतिरिक्त बंधनकारी रहेंगी l

3) आवेदक द्वारा परिसंचरण मार्ग/(एम.ओ.एस.) पर किसी भी प्रकार का निर्माण / मार्ग अवरूद्ध किया जाने की स्थिति में जारी किया गया फायर सेफ्टी सर्टिफिकेट स्वत: निरस्त माना जावेगा।

4)  आवेदक को स्वीकृत भवन अनुज्ञा अनुसार आवेदित मानचित्र में किसेी भी प्रकार का परिवर्तन करने से पूर्व ’’अग्निशमन  प्राधिकारी’’ को अवगत कराना अनिवार्य होगा अन्यथा प्रदाय किया गया फायर सेफ्टी सर्टिफिकेट स्वतः निरस्त माना जावेगा।

5)  आवेदक के भवन का स्थल निरीक्षण समिति के सदस्यों द्वारा भवन मालिक के फायर कंसलटेंन्ट एवं स्वयं मालिक की उपस्थिति में उपकरणों को संचालित कराकर किया गया है। मौके पर स्थापित फायर उपकरण चलित अवस्था मे पाये गए है। सभी फायर उपकरण नेशनल बिल्डिंग कोड 2016 भाग-04 के प्रावधानों के अनुसार पाये गए हें l

6)  आवेदक/स्वामी को नियमानुसार स्थापित अग्निशमन उपकरणों का समय समय पर रख रखाव किया जाकर स्थापित उपकरण पर रखरखाव दिनांक एवं रिफिल दिनांक अंकित करना अनिवार्य होगा।

7)  आवेदक को जारी  किए जा रहे फायर सेफ्टी सर्टिफिकेट आदेश दिनांक से "तीन वर्ष" की अवधि के लिये प्रभावशील रहेगी और उक्त अवधि समाप्त होने के " दो माह पूर्व" नवीनीकरण हेतु पुनः आवेदन प्रस्तुत करना अनिवार्य होगाI

8) फायर सेफ्टी सर्टिफिकेट जारी होने के उपरांत प्रतिवर्ष फायर ऑडिट कराया जाकर ऑडिट रिपोर्ट अग्नि शमन प्राधिकारी के कार्यालय प्रेषित करना अनिवार्य होगा।

9)  इस कार्यालय द्वारा जारी फायर सेफ्टी सर्टिफिकेट पूर्व मे जारी फायर प्लान प्रमाण पत्र क्रंमाक 6100013712/FNOC/COL/2024/8001 DATE 18.03.2024 का भाग है l

10)   भूमि विकास नियम-2012 एवं नेशनल बिल्डिंग कोड 2016 के भाग-4 में अग्नि सुरक्षा के लिये   शैक्षणिक भवन हेतु उल्लेखित प्रावधान/ नियमों का पालन सुनिश्चित किया जाना अनिवार्य होगा l

11)  निर्मित भवन में अग्नि शमन सुरक्षा हेतु 03 वर्ष का अनुभव प्राप्त डिग्रीधारी फायर आफिसर नियुक्त करने के साथ-साथ अन्य नियुक्त कर्मियों के अग्नि सुरक्षा संबंधी प्राथमिक उपाय एवं फायर सिस्टम के संचालन का प्रशिक्षण कराया जाना अनिवार्य होगा।


	Subform4[0]: 
	TextField3[0]: 
12)   कार्यालय द्वारा जारी किए गए फायर सेफ्टी सर्टिफिकेट मे वर्णित शर्तो/ अग्नि सुरक्षा उपायों का पालन नही किये जाने की स्थिति में  फायर सुरक्षा प्रमाण -पत्र स्वतः निरस्त माना जावेगा।





